
First Last Class Univ./Coll. Indoor East Reg. Total
Joey Figueroa M BB Brandies 615 334 949 1
Nick Ruybalid M BB Princeton Univ. 488 219 707 2

Shriya Sekhsaria W BB Princeton Univ. 446 82 528 1

Aileen Yu W R Columbia Univ. 1086 503 1589 1
Julia Lam W R Univ.of Pittsburgh 1026 537 1563 2
Bianca Gotuaco W R Columbia Univ. 1054 503 1557 3
Maria Echavarria W R JMU 1019 496 1515 4
Jenny Han W R Columbia Univ. 1025 485 1510 5

Joshua Podgorski M R Uconn 1114 550 1664 1
Cortland Burke M R JMU 1015 549 1564 2
Brian Miles M R JMU 1082 471 1553 3
Alexander Dunham M R JMU 1003 532 1535 4
Christopher Cotter M R JMU 1015 501 1516 5

Sophia Strachan W C Columbia Univ. 1162 668 1830 1
Brittney Shin W C Columbia Univ. 1146 630 1776 2
Chelsea Douglass W C PCT 1103 610 1713 3
Deborah Teo W C Columbia Univ. 1102 610 1712 4
Kerri Byrne W C ACCC 1067 620 1687 5

Bryce Bason M C LHU 1156 666 1822 1
Adam Whiney M C PSU 1162 654 1816 2
Markus Weber M C PCT 1151 663 1814 3
Tim Lamont M C PCT 1150 662 1812 4
Tyler Schoonover M C PCT 1139 664 1803 5

Holly Mangum W BH JMU 1161 631 1792 1
Lauren Donnelly W BH JMU 1122 580 1702 2
Allison Wilfong W BH JMU 1117 563 1680 3
Erica Gause W BH PCT 1131 514 1645 4
Rylee Butler W BH PCT 1079 550 1629 5

Aaron Sackschewsky M BH JMU 1159 635 1794 1
Justin Rinenhimer M BH PCT 1152 633 1785 2
Nathaniel Haefka M BH PCT 1158 626 1784 3
John Kleinfelter M BH PCT 1128 616 1744 4
Tyler Blazski M BH LHU 1094 611 1705 5



First Last Class Univ./College Outdoor 72 Rank
Julia Lam W R Univ.of Pittsburgh 537 1
Aileen Yu W R Columbia Univ. 503 2
Bianca Gotuaco W R Columbia Univ. 503 3
Maria Echavarria W R JMU 496 4
Jenny Han W R Columbia Univ. 485 5
Lauren Palmieri W R JMU 474 6
Sophie Uluatam W R Cornell Univ. 456 7
Kaylee Burk W R PCT 409 8
Rachel Jones W R JMU 399 9
Logan Olszewski W R JMU 378 10
Kwanyi Joey Wong W R Brandies 325 11
Sarah Cordery W R ACCC 313 12
Hannah Kolano W R Olin College 292 13
Christina Mclaughlin W R ACCC 289 14
Anisa Haque W R Brandies 256 15
Tiffany Li W R Brandies 202 16
Hillary Paladini W R ACCC 171 17
Nicole Porter W R Brandies 150 18
Alex Carter W R Brandies 147 19
Kayla Johnston W R Uconn 141 20



First Last Class Univ./College 1/16 1/8 Quarter Semi Final Rank
Aileen Yu WR Columbia Univ. BYE 6 6 6 7 1
Jenny Ha WR Columbia Univ. BYE 6 7 6 3 2
Julia Lam WR Univ. of Pitt. BYE 6 6 4 6 3
Bianca Gotuaco WR Columbia Univ. BYE 6 6 2 0 4
Maria Echavarria WR JMU BYE 6 5 - - 5
Lauren Palmieri WR JMU BYE 6 2 - - 5
Sophie Uluatam WR Cornell Univ. BYE 6 2 - - 5
Kaylee Burk WR Penn College BYE 5 0 - - 5
Rachel Jones WR JMU BYE 5 - - - 8
Kwanyi Joey Wong WR Brandies BYE 0 - - - 8
Logan Olszewski WR JMU BYE 0 - - - 8
Sarah Cordery WR ACCC BYE 0 - - - 8
Tiffany Li WR Brandies 6 0 - - - 8
Christina Mclaughlin WR ACCC 6 0 - - - 8
Nicole Porter WR Brandies 6 2 - - - 8
Kayla Johnston WR Uconn 6 0 - - - 8
Hannah Kolano WR Olin College 3 - - - - 16
Hillary Paladini WR ACCC 2 - - - - 16
Anisa Haque WR Brandies 2 - - - - 16
Alex Carter WR Brandies 0 - - - - 16



First Last Class Univ./College Outdoor Rank
Joshua Podgorski M R Uconn 550 1
Cortland Burke M R JMU 549 2
Alexander Dunham M R JMU 532 3
Christopher Cotter M R JMU 501 4
Wes Baker M R Brandies 475 5
Brian Miles M R JMU 471 6
Tanner Huff M R PCT 397 7
William Ebert M R ACCC 395 8
Josh Maring M R PCT 370 9
Dominic Lara-Detitto M R ACCC 344 10
Henry Monk M R JMU 329 11
Moritz Winckler M R Uconn 287 12
Daniel Glinski M R Uconn 274 13
Michael Trinh M R ACCC 179 14



First Last Class Univ./College 1/8 Quarter Semi Final Rank
Joshua Podgorski MR Uconn BYE 6 6 6 1
Cortland Burke MR JMU BYE 6 6 0 2
Alexander Dunham MR JMU 6 6 0 6 3
Wes Baker MR Brandies 6 6 0 3 4
Brian Miles MR JMU 6 4 - - 5
Tanner Huff MR Penn College 6 2 - - 5
Josh Maring MR Penn College 7 2 - - 5
ChristopheCotter MR JMU 6 2 - - 5
William Ebert MR ACCC 4 - - - 8
Dominic Lara-Detitto MR ACCC 2 - - - 8
Moritz Winckler MR Uconn 2 - - - 8
Henry Monk MR JMU 0 - - - 8
Michael TrinH MR ACCC 0 - - - 8
Daniel Glinski MR Uconn 0 - - - 8



First Last Class Univ./College Outdoor  Rank
Sophia Strachan W C Columbia Univ. 668 1
Brittney Shin W C Columbia Univ. 630 2
Kerri Byrne W C ACCC 620 3
Katherine Alfaro W C Columbia Univ. 612 4
Chelsea Douglass W C PCT 610 5
Deborah Teo W C Columbia Univ. 610 6
Sabrina Toplovich W C PCT 579 7
Sapphire Naugle W C PCT 572 8
Amanda Pan W C Uconn 563 9
Elena Hin W C JMU 563 10
Natong Lin W C Uconn 537 11
Alexis Heller W C Columbia Univ. 526 12
Erica Gambino W C Uconn 519 13
Cassie Pickens W C JMU 470 14
Emily Hensley W C JMU 461 15
Courtney Heller W C Columbia Univ. 437 16
Anna Miscione W C JMU 426 17



First Last Class Univ./College 1/16 1/8 Quarter Semi Final Rank
Brittney Shin WC Columbia Univ. BYE 139 143 137 145.1 1
Sophia Strachan WC Columbia Univ. BYE 142 144 146 145 2
Deborah Teo WC Columbia Univ. BYE 135 126 134 128 3
Katherine Alfaro WC Columbia Univ. BYE 135 131 115 4
Chelsea Douglass WC PCT BYE 124 132 - - 5
Sabrina Toplovich WC PCT BYE 125 124 - - 6
Kerri Byrne WC ACCC BYE 124 120 - - 7
Amanda Pan WC Uconn BYE 127 101 - - 8
Elena Hin WC JMU BYE 120 - - - 9
Sapphire Naugle WC PCT BYE 119 - - - 10
Anna Miscione WC JMU 111 115 - - - 11
Emily Hensley WC JMU BYE 112 - - - 12
Cassie Pickens WC JMU BYE 111 - - - 13
Natong Lin WC Uconn BYE 108 - - - 14
Alexis Heller WC Columbia Univ. BYE 97 - - - 15
Courtney Heller WC Columbia Univ. 97 - - - - 16
Erica Gambino WC Uconn BYE - - - - 17



First Last Class Univ./College Outdoor  Rank
Bryce Bason M C LHU 666 1
Tyler Schoonover M C PCT 664 2
Markus Weber M C PCT 663 3
Tim Lamont M C PCT 662 4
Adam Whiney M C PSU 654 5
Billy Crowe M C JMU 652 6
Aaron Cummings M C PCT 651 7
Ryan Eckel M C Monroe Comm. College 634 8
Matthew Schreiber M C ACCC 614 9
David Fox M C PCT 603 10
Daniel Caron M C Uconn 576 11
Andrew Drawdy M C JMU 572 12
Joseph Goncalves M C Uconn 552 13
Bryan Dunn M C Uconn 519 14
Makenzie Burke M C JMU 514 15



First Last Class Univ./College 1/8 Quarter Semi Final Rank
Tim Lamont MC PCT 138 143 142 140.1 1
Tyler Schoonover MC PCT 140 145 137 140 2
Bryce Bason MC LHU BYE 131 136 141 3
Billy Crowe MC JMU 135 142 133 133 4
Adam Whiney MC PSU 141 142 - - 5
Markus Weber MC PCT 140 142 - - 6
Aaron Cummings MC PCT 138 133 - - 7
Ryan Eckel MC Monroe Comm. College 140 129 - - 8
David Fox MC PCT 134 - - - 9
Bryan Dunn MC Uconn 126 - - - 10
Andrew Drawdy MC JMU 123 - - - 11
Joseph Goncalves MC Uconn 120 - - - 12
Daniel Caron MC Uconn 119 - - - 13
Makenzie Burke MC JMU 116 - - - 14
Matthew Schreiber MC ACCC No card - - - 15



First Last Class Univ./College Outdoor Rank
Holly Mangum W BH JMU 631 1
Skylar Thiemann W BH JMU 601 2
Lauren Donnelly W BH JMU 580 3
Allison Wilfong W BH JMU 563 4
Rylee Butler W BH PCT 550 5
Karley Bussow W BH Wellesley College 524 6
Erica Gause W BH PCT 514 7
Erika Myers W BH LHU 479 8
Leah Miller W BH Uconn 460 9
Alexandrea Obert W BH ACCC 407 10



First Last Class Univ./College 1/8 Quarter Semi Final Rank
Holly Mangum WBH JMU BYE 133 129 103 1
Skylar Thiemann WBH JMU BYE 131 134 124 2
Lauren Donnelly WBH JMU BYE 107 120 128 3
Allison Wilfong WBH JMU BYE 130 117 124 4
Erica Gause WBH PCT 121 123 - - 5
Rylee Butler WBH PCT BYE 123 - - 6
Leah Miller WBH Uconn 98 117 - - 7
Karley Bussow WBH Wellesley College BYE 87 - - 8
Alexandrea Obert WBH ACCC 106 - - - 9
Erika Myers WBH LHU 79 - - - 10



First Last Class Univ./College Outdoor Rank
Aaron Sackschewsky M BH JMU 635 1
Justin Rinenhimer M BH PCT 633 2
Nathaniel Haefka M BH PCT 626 3
Jacob Pollock M BH Alfred State College 620 4
John Kleinfelter M BH PCT 616 5
Josh Harp M BH Alfred State College 613 6
Tyler Blazski M BH LHU 611 7
Austin Zauner M BH Alfred State College 577 8
David Bicknell M BH Stockton Univ. 546 9
Nicholas Derr M BH ACCC 529 10
Wanghao Li M BH Uconn 496 11
Brandon Hanley M BH LHU 467 12
Andrew Lough M BH JMU 462 13
Jermaine Birriel M BH JMU 343 14



First Last Class Univ./College 1/8 Quarter Semi Final Rank
Aaron Sackschewsky MBH JMU BYE 135 135 135 1
Nathaniel Haefka MBH PCT 129 139 140 124 2
Justin Rinenhimer MBH PCT BYE 139 135 140 3
Jacob Pollock MBH Alfred State College 135 135 124 131 4
Josh Harp MBH Alfred State College 134 138 - - 5
Austin Zauner MBH Alfred State College 133 133 - - 6
John Kleinfelter MBH PCT BYE 132 - - 7
Nicholas Derr MBH ACCC 105 105 - - 8
Wanghao Li MBH Uconn 115 - - - 9
David Bicknell MBH Stockton Univ. 107 - - - 10
Andrew Lough MBH JMU 106 - - - 11
Tyler Blazski MBH LHU 99 - - - 12
Jermaine Birriel MBH JMU 47 - - - 13
Brandon Hanley MBH LHU No card - - - 14



First Last Class Univ./ColleOutdoor Rank
Joey Figueroa M BB Brandies 334 1
Nick Ruybalid M BB Princeton U 219 2

Shriya Sekhsaria W BB Princeton U 82 1



First Last Class Univ./College Semi Final Rank
Joey Figueroa MBB Brandies - 6 1
Nick Ruybalid MBB Princeton Univ. - 2 2



Univ./College Class 1/4 Semi Final Rank
JMU MXD BH BYE 135 144 1
Penn College MXD BH BYE 117 122 2
Uconn MXD BH 123 108 105 3
LHU MXD BH BYE 116 103 4
ACCC MXD BH 102 - - 5

Univ./College Class 1/4 Semi Final Rank
Penn College MXD C - 140 141 1
JMU MXD C - 143 136 2
ACCC MXD C - 139 138 3
Uconn MXD C - 109 122 4

Univ./College Class 1/4 Semi Final Rank
JMU MXD R BYE 6 6 1
Penn College MXD R BYE 6 0 2
Brandies' MXD R BYE 0 6 3
Uconn MXD R 6 0 4 4
ACCC MXD R 2 - - 5



Univ./College Class 1/4 Semi Final Rank
Columbia RW - 6 6 1
JMU RW - 6 2 2
Brandies' RW - 0 5 3
ACCC RW - 2 3 4

Univ./College Class 1/4 Semi Final Rank
JMU RM - BYE 6 1
Uconn RM - 6 0 2
ACCC RM - 0 3

Univ./College Class 1/4 Semi Final Rank
Columbia WC - BYE 207 1
Penn College WC - 178 203 2
JMU WC - 176 3

Univ./College Class 1/4 Semi Final Rank
Penn College MC - BYE 224
JMU MC - 204 193
Uconn MC - 176

Univ./College Class 1/4 Semi Final Rank
JMU WBH - - - 1

Univ./College Class 1/4 Semi Final Rank
Penn College MBH BYE 217
Alfred St. MBH 200 204
JMU MBH 157
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